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Total Number of Voters : 7,174 of 12,985 = 55.25% Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 = 100.00% 

United States Senator -=-_ _. _ __ I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent c: 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout 
C'G >- ..lI:: E ... II) ~ 1/1 

Ballots Ballots Cast II) ::;: III c: 1/1 .c ... 1 iii Cast Cast 0 II) E .... 
(!) :IE 

~ 
.... 0 ";:: I-

Gi ::: ~ II) § > • C'G a. 
-- - -

01 0 14 14 32 43.75% 0 12 2 0 14 
02 0 71 71 115 61.74% 1 55 5 1 62 
03 0 82 82 136 60.29% 2 72 1 2 77 
04 0 34 34 55 61.82% 0 27 2 0 29 
05 0 178 178 276 64.49% 4 151 10 1 166 

06 0 98 98 152 64.47% 1 82 4 1 88 
07 0 70 70 105 66.67% 6 53 2 1 62 
08 0 116 116 155 74.84% 11 86 2 2 101 
09 0 136 136 215 63.26% 2 101 4 6 113 
10 0 81 81 138 58.70% 5 60 3 2 70 

11 0 136 136 225 60.44% 9 100 9 4 122 
12 0 50 50 89 56.18% 3 36 6 0 45 
13 0 39 39 55 70.91% 1 36 0 1 38 
14 0 56 56 100 56.00% 2 32 9 5 48 
15 0 83 83 134 61.94% 4 62 5 1 72 

16 0 192 192 317 60.57% 7 155 5 4 171 
17 0 231 231 387 59.69% 6 187 4 8 205 
18 0 72 72 111 64.86% 3 54 5 2 64 
19 0 95 95 175 54.29% 5 78 3 4 90 
20 0 70 70 116 60.34% 0 53 6 2 61 

21 0 39 39 59 66.10% 2 31 0 0 33 
22 0 84 84 130 64.62% 6 64 2 1 73 
23 0 74 74 123 60.16% 2 57 3 3 65 
24 0 80 80 128 62.50% 0 64 7 1 72 
25 0 70 70 147 47.62% 3 55 4 1 63 

26 0 119 119 208 57.21% 3 92 5 4 104 
27 0 58 58 93 62.37% 2 46 2 4 54 
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___ ._ Representative In Congress, 4th District - _______ ._. ___ J 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 0 

I 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout ·N 
I CG 1/1 I 

Ballots Ballots Cast u.. r: 1/1 eI) 

I Cast Cast C "i" S oS « .;: 0 
I ... 3: I-

eI) -eI) 
I Q. 

- - - .- - - - -- --- - --- - - - - - - - -- --- -

01 0 14 14 32 43.75% 12 1 13 
02 0 71 71 115 61.74% 62 2 64 
03 0 82 82 136 60.29% 75 1 76 
04 0 34 34 55 61.82% 31 0 31 
05 0 178 178 276 64.49% 163 2 165 
06 0 98 98 152 64.47% 88 0 88 
07 0 70 70 105 66.67% 62 1 63 
08 0 116 116 155 74.84% 98 2 100 
09 0 136 136 215 63.26% 108 6 114 
10 0 81 81 138 58.70% 68 1 69 
11 0 136 136 225 60.44% 117 1 118 
12 0 50 50 89 56.18% 40 0 40 
13 0 39 39 55 70.91% 38 0 38 
14 0 56 56 100 56.00% 44 4 48 
15 0 83 83 134 61.94% 73 2 75 
16 0 192 192 317 60.57% 167 5 172 
17 0 231 231 387 59.69% 204 3 207 
18 0 72 72 111 64.86% 59 1 60 
19 0 95 95 175 54.29% 83 4 87 
20 0 70 70 116 60.34% 56 3 59 
21 0 39 39 59 66.10% 32 0 32 
22 0 84 84 130 64.62% 75 1 76 
23 0 74 74 123 60.16% 62 4 66 
24 0 80 80 128 62.50% 63 2 65 
25 0 70 70 147 47.62% 63 2 65 
26 0 119 119 208 57.21% 101 1 102 
27 0 58 58 93 62.37% 49 2 51 
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Governor - • 

Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent () ... 
NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout :::J 

Q) 

~ 
..0 

Ballots Ballots Cast C'II II) 
.s::. c II) 

Cast Cast 
:::J :::J !:I .. iii .s::. .!::: 

~ 
Q) -.!:!c - 0 

>-
.;: .... c ~ c .s::. C'II 0 

~ .., 
01 0 14 14 32 43.75% 2 12 0 14 
02 0 71 71 115 61.74% 6 56 1 63 
03 0 82 82 136 60.29% 3 72 2 77 
04 0 34 34 55 61.82% 5 25 0 30 
05 0 178 178 276 64.49% 8 157 2 167 
06 0 98 98 152 64.47% 6 82 0 88 
07 0 70 70 105 66.67% 5 58 1 64 
08 0 116 116 155 74.84% 7 98 3 108 
09 0 136 136 215 63.26% 10 103 6 119 
10 0 81 81 138 58.70% 8 63 1 72 
11 0 136 136 225 60.44% 10 99 6 115 
12 0 50 50 89 56.18% 8 39 0 47 
13 0 39 39 55 70.91% 1 36 0 37 
14 0 56 56 100 56.00% 8 39 2 49 
15 0 83 83 134 61.94% 11 61 73 
16 0 192 192 317 60.57% 16 155 4 175 
17 0 231 231 387 59.69% 17 199 4 220 
18 0 72 72 111 64.86% 4 64 0 68 
19 0 95 95 175 54.29% 4 82 3 89 
20 0 70 70 116 60.34% 4 54 3 61 
21 0 39 39 59 66.10% 2 30 1 33 
22 0 84 84 130 64.62% 5 73 1 79 
23 0 74 74 123 60.16% 6 61 3 70 
24 0 80 80 128 62.50% 5 65 1 71 
25 0 70 70 147 47.62% 6 58 1 65 
26 0 119 119 208 57.21% 7 97 3 107 
27 0 58 58 93 62.37% 3 46 1 50 
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State Representative, _t~!J)istrict - I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout ... 
Ballots Ballots Cast ..c IIJ 

1\1 I: IIJ 

Cast Cast 2 .. S CII - 0 E .;: 
I-:::; ~ 

01 0 14 14 32 43.75% 8 0 8 
02 0 71 71 115 61.74% 41 1 42 
03 0 82 82 136 60.29% 46 1 47 
04 0 34 34 55 61.82% 22 0 22 
05 0 178 178 276 64.49% 108 3 111 
06 0 98 98 152 64.47% 51 1 52 
07 0 70 70 105 66.67% 35 3 38 
08 0 116 116 155 74.84% 60 1 61 
09 0 136 136 215 63.26% 70 5 75 
10 0 81 81 138 58.70% 41 2 43 
11 0 136 136 225 60.44% 74 6 80 
12 0 50 50 89 56.18% 21 0 21 
13 0 39 39 55 70.91% 25 1 26 
14 0 56 56 100 56.00% 32 5 37 
15 0 83 83 134 61.94% 56 2 58 
16 0 192 192 317 60.57% 105 3 108 
17 0 231 231 387 59.69% 132 2 134 
18 0 72 72 111 64.86% 39 0 39 
19 0 95 95 175 54.29% 64 2 66 
20 0 70 70 116 60.34% 37 2 39 
21 0 39 39 59 66.10% 24 0 24 
22 0 84 84 130 64.62% 58 2 60 
23 0 74 74 123 60.16% 54 1 55 
24 0 80 80 128 62.50% 44 2 46 
25 0 70 70 147 47.62% 39 2 41 
26 0 119 119 208 57.21% 77 3 80 
27 0 58 58 93 62.37% 37 3 40 
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UniJed States Senator - __ ~ _____ . _ I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent >- I/) ... c 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout ..Q c co II) 

~ :i: ~ Cl I/) 
Ballots Ballots Cast II) ... .!!! >->- c c I/) 

~ II) 

iU 
~.!! 0 -; S Cast Cast a.. -~ () II) co II) () o co c - 0 u co .lI: 
E ... 0 

';: I-'c 0:: ... i=() I/) ~ 
0 0 co co 

::iE ...., ::iE ...., 
- -

01 0 10 10 20 50.00% 5 0 2 0 2 0 9 
02 0 92 92 190 48.42% 50 0 5 0 21 0 76 
03 0 86 86 149 57.72% 35 7 6 2 24 1 75 
04 0 53 53 86 61.63% 31 1 4 0 14 0 50 
05 0 124 124 185 67.03% 73 4 7 0 26 0 110 
06 0 64 64 127 50.39% 44 1 4 0 13 0 62 
07 0 34 34 63 53.97% 16 2 4 2 6 0 30 
08 0 117 117 181 64.64% 56 3 11 8 20 0 98 
09 0 216 216 324 66.67% 102 4 25 3 47 2 183 
10 0 128 128 192 66.67% 51 4 12 4 42 1 114 
11 0 160 160 296 54.05% 83 6 11 3 43 3 149 
12 0 55 55 79 69.62% 31 0 2 2 12 0 47 
13 0 82 82 112 73.21% 45 4 8 0 20 0 77 
14 0 87 87 140 62.14% 48 1 7 1 19 2 78 
15 0 104 104 157 66.24% 56 3 11 0 24 1 95 
16 0 259 259 497 52.11% 114 13 25 8 65 2 227 
17 0 308 308 549 56.10% 173 3 25 4 79 0 284 
18 0 106 106 156 67.95% 51 1 6 2 31 0 91 
19 0 154 154 248 62.10% 67 7 8 9 54 0 145 
20 0 88 88 138 63.77% 35 3 6 2 30 1 77 
21 0 66 66 108 61.11% 29 0 4 1 21 0 55 
22 0 135 135 221 61.09% 68 5 20 3 30 0 126 
23 0 110 110 180 61.11% 55 4 8 3 26 0 96 
24 0 134 134 207 64.73% 78 6 9 2 23 1 119 
25 0 85 85 145 58.62% 44 0 11 1 21 0 77 
26 0 197 197 309 63.75% 106 3 11 5 57 0 182 
27 0 85 85 131 64.89% 35 1 8 3 29 1 77 
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Representative In Congress, 4th District -_ I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout I: 
0 

Ballots Ballots Cast III III 
I: I: III 

Cast Cast :c .... iii II) -0 - 0 
It: ".: l-
t:: ~ 
<C 

- - ----- -- - -- - -

01 0 10 10 20 50.00% 9 0 9 
02 0 92 92 190 48.42% 68 0 68 
03 0 86 86 149 57.72% 71 1 72 
04 0 53 53 86 61.63% 38 0 38 
05 0 124 124 185 67.03% 104 3 107 
06 0 64 64 127 50.39% 50 2 52 
07 0 34 34 63 53.97% 30 0 30 
08 0 117 117 181 64.64% 90 2 92 
09 0 216 216 324 66.67% 160 4 164 
10 0 128 128 192 66.67% 93 2 95 
11 0 160 160 296 54.05% 127 5 132 
12 0 55 55 79 69.62% 47 0 47 
13 0 82 82 112 73.21% 75 2 77 
14 0 87 87 140 62.14% 71 2 73 
15 0 104 104 157 66.24% 82 1 83 
16 0 259 259 497 52.11% 206 5 211 
17 0 308 308 549 56.10% 264 2 266 
18 0 106 106 156 67.95% 83 2 85 
19 0 154 154 248 62.10% 128 3 131 
20 0 88 88 138 63.77% 72 3 75 
21 0 66 66 108 61.11 % 53 54 
22 0 135 135 221 61.09% 100 7 107 
23 0 110 110 180 61.11% 89 1 90 
24 0 134 134 207 64.73% 116 1 117 
25 0 85 85 145 58.62% 74 2 76 
26 0 197 197 309 63.75% 164 5 169 
27 0 85 85 131 64.89% 75 3 78 
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Governor - • 

Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 
NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout :t: 

E c: ~ 
... 

~ ... ... 
II) 0 co II) 

Ballots Ballots Cast 0 c: 0 ... 
~ co °2 -l! ~ c: II) o ... .. iii Cast Cast c( "C- o c: ... co c: CD ... .!! 0:: -CD E CD I'll I!! - 0 0- 0;: u C>~ j:: 0"5 CD ... 3: t-

~ co co ... 0 ii: In :E 0 

- - -~ 

01 0 10 10 20 50.00% 1 3 0 3 1 0 0 8 
02 0 92 92 190 48.42% 5 11 1 41 2 2 0 62 
03 0 86 86 149 57.72% 7 19 6 26 8 0 1 67 
04 0 53 53 86 61.63% 8 14 2 19 4 0 0 47 
05 0 124 124 185 67.03% 7 18 5 60 14 0 0 104 
06 0 64 64 127 50.39% 2 9 7 30 6 0 0 54 
07 0 34 34 63 53.97% 1 2 1 20 1 1 0 26 
08 0 117 117 181 64.64% 8 17 5 55 7 0 0 92 
09 0 216 216 324 66.67% 20 35 5 86 14 5 2 167 
10 0 128 128 192 66.67% 14 12 4 63 9 1 2 105 
11 0 160 160 296 54.05% 14 18 6 77 16 2 2 135 
12 0 55 55 79 69.62% 1 9 1 27 4 1 0 43 
13 0 82 82 112 73.21% 10 8 2 41 3 2 0 66 
14 0 87 87 140 62.14% 11 13 4 27 9 1 3 68 
15 0 104 104 157 66.24% 10 8 4 52 10 0 0 84 
16 0 259 259 497 52.11% 18 30 9 124 23 3 2 209 
17 0 308 308 549 56.10% 34 33 13 132 31 3 4 250 
18 0 106 106 156 67.95% 9 12 1 54 7 0 0 83 
19 0 154 154 248 62.10% 11 23 8 72 8 1 1 124 
20 0 88 88 138 63.77% 6 17 7 33 6 1 1 71 
21 0 66 66 108 61.11% 4 5 4 31 5 1 0 50 
22 0 135 135 221 61.09% 6 22 7 61 16 4 2 118 
23 0 110 110 180 61.11 % 14 15 3 45 6 0 0 83 
24 0 134 134 207 64.73% 17 19 1 64 13 2 2 118 
25 0 85 85 145 58.62% 14 13 7 30 8 1 0 73 
26 0 197 197 309 63.75% 6 35 8 98 19 3 1 170 
27 0 85 85 131 64.89% 14 8 2 37 6 1 2 70 
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State Representative, 1st District - • 

Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent ... 
NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout G) 

Cl 

Ballots Ballots Cast G) III 
";: c:::: (I) 

Cast Cast ~ cD ii -G) - ° c:::: ";: I-
>- :!: 
C\I 
:!: 

--

01 0 10 10 20 50.00% 10 0 10 
02 0 92 92 190 48.42% 78 0 78 
03 0 86 86 149 57.72% 78 2 80 
04 0 53 53 86 61.63% 38 0 38 
05 0 124 124 185 67.03% 104 2 106 
06 0 64 64 127 50.39% 59 0 59 
07 0 34 34 63 53.97% 28 0 28 
08 0 117 117 181 64.64% 87 0 87 
09 0 216 216 324 66.67% 161 1 162 
10 0 128 128 192 66.67% 96 1 97 
11 0 160 160 296 54.05% 130 1 131 
12 0 55 55 79 69.62% 50 0 50 
13 0 82 82 112 73.21% 67 0 67 
14 0 87 87 140 62.14% 69 1 70 
15 0 104 104 157 66.24% 76 1 77 
16 0 259 259 497 52.11% 199 7 206 
17 0 308 308 549 56.10% 239 8 247 
18 0 106 106 156 67.95% 82 1 83 
19 0 154 154 248 62.10% 130 0 130 
20 0 88 88 138 63.77% 75 1 76 
21 0 66 66 108 61.11% 50 2 52 
22 0 135 135 221 61.09% 107 6 113 
23 0 110 110 180 61.11 % 82 0 82 
24 0 134 134 207 64.73% 104 0 104 
25 0 85 85 145 58.62% 66 0 66 
26 0 197 197 309 63.75% 155 3 158 
27 0 85 85 131 64.89% 71 2 73 
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Commissioner of the Bureau of Labor and Industries - I 
Precinct Absentee/ Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout I: 
IV 

Ballots Ballots Cast :i2 III 
I: III IV .. S Cast Cast > .!! « 
"t: 0 

"C 
~ 

l-
I! 
In 

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 18 1 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 99 1 100 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 113 1 114 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 45 0 45 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 216 1 217 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 128 2 130 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 65 0 65 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 156 1 157 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 217 2 219 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 131 2 133 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 219 2 221 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 62 0 62 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 75 0 75 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 95 1 96 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 133 3 136 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 323 5 328 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 367 7 374 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 107 1 108 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 183 2 185 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 110 1 111 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 85 2 87 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 166 4 170 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 126 1 127 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 160 1 161 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 114 0 114 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 235 2 237 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 104 3 107 
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Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 1 - I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent ... 

CI) 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout E 
Ballots Ballots Cast 

iii (I) 

m c (I) 

Cast Cast < "i' iii CI) -(I) - 0 'i: 
C'CI :: l-
E 
0 
J: 
I-

- --

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 19 0 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 102 1 103 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 119 0 119 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 44 0 44 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 212 4 216 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 131 2 133 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 67 0 67 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 162 2 164 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 221 2 223 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 137 1 138 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 223 1 224 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 66 0 66 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 73 0 73 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 93 1 94 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 138 2 140 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 327 5 332 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 380 11 391 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 113 0 113 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 186 1 187 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 111 1 112 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 83 2 85 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 166 1 167 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 130 1 131 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 169 1 170 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 118 0 118 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 237 3 240 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 114 3 117 
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Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 7 - ___ __ __ I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent I!! 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout CD -Ballots Ballots Cast iii 1/1 

3: c 1/1 

Cast Cast 
"i' iii 

....I oS -0 
III 'i: l-.e 3: 
~ 
III 
::E 

-

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 19 0 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 102 1 103 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 118 0 118 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 42 0 42 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 216 2 218 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 134 3 137 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 66 0 66 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 163 1 164 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 223 1 224 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 140 2 142 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 231 2 233 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 68 0 68 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 77 0 77 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 93 1 94 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 138 2 140 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 329 5 334 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 388 9 397 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 114 0 114 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 189 1 190 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 106 1 107 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 80 2 82 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 171 1 172 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 134 1 135 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 175 1 176 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 118 0 118 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 243 0 243 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 111 3 114 
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Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 1 - _ I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout == 
Ballots Ballots Cast ! 1/1 ... s::: 1/1 

<II "i' iij Cast Cast C) .! -1/1 ";:: 0 
";:: 3: I-

~ 

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 19 0 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 100 1 101 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 114 0 114 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 42 0 42 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 208 1 209 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 129 3 132 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 65 0 65 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 163 1 164 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 221 1 222 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 133 2 135 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 226 1 227 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 65 0 65 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 73 0 73 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 91 0 91 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 135 2 137 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 323 4 327 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 374 9 383 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 111 1 112 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 189 2 191 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 112 1 113 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 81 2 83 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 166 1 167 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 131 1 132 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 168 1 169 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 117 0 117 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 239 2 241 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 111 3 114 
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Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 4 - I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout CD 
Ballots Ballots Cast >-.0 '" £E c: '" Cast Cast 

"i" iii o 0 CD -E 0 - 0 ";: 
i=lP ~ 

I-
m 

-

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 19 0 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 98 2 100 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 111 0 111 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 41 0 41 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 204 1 205 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 124 3 127 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 64 0 64 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 161 1 162 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 213 1 214 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 128 2 130 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 216 1 217 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 61 0 61 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 75 0 75 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 90 0 90 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 129 2 131 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 320 2 322 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 359 9 368 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 106 0 106 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 184 1 185 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 105 2 107 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 81 2 83 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 164 2 166 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 129 1 130 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 160 1 161 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 113 0 113 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 235 2 237 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 103 3 106 
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Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 11 - I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout e 
Ballots Ballots Cast 0 til 

> r::: til 

Cast Cast CI) .... iii c CI) -- 0 
a; 

.;: 
t-

o ~ .., 

01 a 32 32 76 42.11% 19 a 19 
02 a 212 212 430 49.30% 100 2 102 
03 a 204 204 380 53.68% 116 a 116 
04 a 106 106 181 58.56% 41 a 41 
05 a 375 375 635 59.06% 208 1 209 
06 a 229 229 412 55.58% 132 3 135 
07 a 140 140 252 55.56% 64 a 64 
08 a 303 303 464 65.30% 162 1 163 
09 a 441 441 733 60.16% 220 1 221 
10 a 276 276 491 56.21% 137 1 138 
11 a 394 394 771 51.10% 226 1 227 
12 a 140 140 233 60.09% 62 a 62 
13 a 150 150 227 66.08% 73 a 73 
14 a 186 186 349 53.30% 93 a 93 
15 a 236 236 422 55.92% 134 2 136 
16 a 581 581 1158 50.17% 324 4 328 
17 a 682 682 1326 51.43% 372 11 383 
18 a 229 229 393 58.27% 110 1 111 
19 a 323 323 604 53.48% 189 1 190 
20 a 196 196 347 56.48% 111 1 112 
21 a 144 144 260 55.38% 81 2 83 
22 a 272 272 466 58.37% 165 1 166 
23 a 242 242 412 58.74% 129 1 130 
24 a 284 284 461 61.61% 167 1 168 
25 a 207 207 445 46.52% 115 a 115 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 238 2 240 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 113 3 116 
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Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 12 - I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent I: 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout Q) 
II) 

Ballots Ballots Cast Q) II) 

Cl I: II) 

Cast Cast C'II cD ii 
..J -- 0 
0 'r::: l-
I: ~ 

Or::: 

J w 
- -- - - -- - -

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 19 0 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 104 1 105 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 116 0 116 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 40 1 41 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 205 2 207 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 130 2 132 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 65 1 66 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 161 1 162 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 216 1 217 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 134 1 135 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 223 1 224 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 65 0 65 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 77 0 77 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 92 0 92 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 130 3 133 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 325 4 329 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 376 10 386 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 113 0 113 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 189 2 191 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 105 1 106 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 84 2 86 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 163 1 164 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 126 1 127 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 165 1 166 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 116 0 116 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 239 2 241 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 114 3 117 
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Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 13 - _ I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout >-
CP 

Ballots Ballots Cast ..lIi: 1/1 
0 c: 1/1 

Cast Cast 0 Ii> iii i 
I- -

I 
- 0 C) ";: I-::l ;: 

0 c 
I 

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 19 0 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 104 2 106 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 115 0 115 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 40 1 41 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 204 2 206 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 129 2 131 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 65 1 66 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 163 1 164 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 221 1 222 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 135 1 136 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 223 1 224 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 67 0 67 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 74 0 74 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 91 0 91 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 131 3 134 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 329 4 333 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 377 8 385 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 112 0 112 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 189 2 191 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 105 1 106 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 82 2 84 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 167 1 168 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 127 1 128 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 166 1 167 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 115 1 116 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 238 2 240 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 113 3 116 
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Judge of the Oregon Tax Court - I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout -Ballots Ballots Cast og. III 
C III 

Cast Cast ~cv "i' S c; CP - 0 CP .- ";: 
:I: I!! ~ 

~ 

m 

-- - - -

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 19 0 19 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 99 1 100 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 110 1 111 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 42 1 43 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 204 1 205 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 128 3 131 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 64 1 65 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 162 1 163 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 216 217 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 128 129 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 226 0 226 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 63 0 63 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 75 0 75 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 90 0 90 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 127 3 130 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 323 3 326 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 361 10 371 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 110 0 110 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 185 1 186 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 106 1 107 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 82 2 84 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 164 3 167 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 124 1 125 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 160 1 161 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 111 0 111 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 234 2 236 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 109 3 112 
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1_ Judge of the Circuit Court, 15th District, Position 6 - I 
Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent CD 

NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout ·N 
...J s:: s:: 

Ballots Ballots Cast CD u It) 

til til s:: It) 

:c E ~ til "i" ii Cast Cast u- CD ::!E"g --til - 0 s:: CD .;:: 

~m tII~ ~ 
l-

ii 
.r:. 
en 

-- '---- - --

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 18 10 0 28 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 136 62 0 198 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 91 97 0 188 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 27 72 0 99 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 140 205 0 345 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 80 132 0 212 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 61 68 1 130 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 141 125 1 267 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 262 128 0 390 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 144 93 0 237 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 228 128 0 356 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 77 53 0 130 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 93 46 0 139 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 103 66 0 169 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 149 63 0 212 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 375 170 3 548 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 458 168 2 628 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 161 51 0 212 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 208 94 1 303 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 115 55 2 172 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 80 48 0 128 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 168 76 0 244 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 135 72 1 208 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 200 63 0 263 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 134 47 0 181 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 274 111 386 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 110 55 166 
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L _ County Commissioner, Position 1 - • 

Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent ... 
CD NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout c: "i "tl 

CD 0 ... 
±! .2 (I) 

Ballots Ballots Cast (1)>- 0 c: (I) 

~ 
as.!! C as "i" rg Cast Cast E >< c Gi CD 

0:: - 0 "tl o :J ';: 
'S: ..c::I: >-

~ 
~ 

"tl E as ~ c: ::; C as 
0:: 

-- -- - '- -- -- -'-- - -

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 11 3 5 2 3 24 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 65 60 13 52 3 193 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 95 15 12 25 1 148 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 50 15 6 12 0 83 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 170 41 30 49 1 291 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 105 26 16 35 5 187 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 58 21 11 14 0 104 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 107 81 22 42 4 256 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 193 99 29 38 8 367 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 128 41 15 34 3 221 
11 0 394 394 771 51.10% 157 88 29 48 7 329 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 57 36 13 20 1 127 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 65 26 12 21 1 125 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 72 46 11 35 1 165 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 73 67 17 46 1 204 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 207 120 38 149 6 520 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 204 178 44 184 8 618 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 75 65 14 45 2 201 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 107 81 22 91 2 303 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 80 47 7 19 7 160 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 43 31 8 44 2 128 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 90 63 25 73 2 253 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 59 86 11 65 1 222 
24 0 284 284 461 61.61% 81 119 18 48 0 266 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 66 53 21 47 2 189 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 112 126 23 110 3 374 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 71 45 10 38 1 165 
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L--___________ c_u_rry~C_our1!Y Measure #8-!6 To adoptHome Rule Charter for Curry County - • 

Precinct Absenteel Ballots Total Registered Percent 
NA Cast Ballots Voters Turnout 

Ballots Ballots Cast ~ 
Cast Cast III 0 C\I CII Z ... 

>- 0 
I-

01 0 32 32 76 42.11% 12 18 30 
02 0 212 212 430 49.30% 88 118 206 
03 0 204 204 380 53.68% 52 143 195 
04 0 106 106 181 58.56% 33 69 102 
05 0 375 375 635 59.06% 96 266 362 
06 0 229 229 412 55.58% 61 154 215 
07 0 140 140 252 55.56% 28 108 136 
08 0 303 303 464 65.30% 90 205 295 
09 0 441 441 733 60.16% 132 291 423 
10 0 276 276 491 56.21% 63 204 267 
11 0 394 394 771 51 .10% 90 291 381 
12 0 140 140 233 60.09% 56 83 139 
13 0 150 150 227 66.08% 59 86 145 
14 0 186 186 349 53.30% 55 120 175 
15 0 236 236 422 55.92% 120 113 233 
16 0 581 581 1158 50.17% 242 318 560 
17 0 682 682 1326 51.43% 314 350 664 
18 0 229 229 393 58.27% 106 118 224 
19 0 323 323 604 53.48% 135 181 316 
20 0 196 196 347 56.48% 50 135 185 
21 0 144 144 260 55.38% 54 89 143 
22 0 272 272 466 58.37% 99 165 264 
23 0 242 242 412 58.74% 117 118 235 
24 0 284 284 461 61 .61% 132 142 274 
25 0 207 207 445 46.52% 71 129 200 
26 0 412 412 750 54.93% 156 240 
27 0 178 178 307 57.98% 64 109 

; ":7174 --· -1"29"85- ~ - ".'tIE - ::--"257"5 
tit:· ,'-::~ d-Aj+~1,-' riC>' -- *1-0"';;" c" ";:~6/:;'~---{:-~~z=:;""" W"=~ 

I certify the votes recorded on t:-:i li [,b:'ltract correctly 
summarize the tally of votes ca::t for the May 20 , 2014 
Primary Election. , 

~ G-u0r~ 
Renee KOlen:§"ry County Clerk / . 
By: Shelley Denney, Supervisor of Elechons 
Dated this 4th day of June 2014. 


